2: 5: 50: 95: 98: 100:
SYS06: BASE1 JOB: IC931Z---P00064-21 Name: D-SUBMINIATURE DATE:  MAR  4 1998 Time:   2:02:37 PM Operator: BC COLOR: BLACK TCP:  666 Typedriver Name:  TS name csm no.: 100 Zoom: 100
Dimensions are shown in mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change
64-K 64-C
64
14,55
(.573) 10,85

Without Screw Locks
With Boardlocks
Part Number
With Screw Locks
Without Boardlocks
Part Number
With Screw Locks
With Boardlocks
DE 5W1 DEMP5P1PVK87 DEMC5P1PVK87 DEMD5P1PVK87 DEMG5P1PVK87
DA 7W2 DAMP7P2PVK87 DAMC7P2PVK87 DAMD7P2PVK87 DAMG7P2PVK87
DA 11W1 DAMP11P1PVK87 DAMC11P1PVK87 DAMD11P1PVK87 DAMG11P1PVK87
DA 3W3 DAMP3P3PVK87 DAMC3P3PVK87 DAMD3P3PVK87 DAMG3P3PVK87
DA 3WK3[ DAMP3PK3PVK87TM DAMC3PK3PVK87TM DAMD3PK3PVK87TM DAMG3PK3PVK87TM
DB 5W5 DBMP5P5PVK87 DBMC5P5PVK87 DBMD5P5PVK87 DBMG5P5PVK87
DB 9W4 DBMP9P4PVK87 DBMC9P4PVK87 DBMD9P4PVK87 DBMG9P4PVK87
DB 13W3 DBMP13P3PVK87 DBMC13P3PVK87 DBMD13P3PVK87 DBMG13P3PVK87
DB 17W2 DBMP17P2PVK87 DBMC17P2PVK87 DBMD17P2PVK87 DBMG17P2PVK87
DB 21W1 DBMP21P1PVK87 DBMC21P1PVK87 DBMD21P1PVK87 DBMG21P1PVK87
DC 8W8 DCMP8P8PVK87 DCMC8P8PVK87 DCMD8P8PVK87 DCMG8P8PVK87
DC 13W6 DCMP13P6PVK87 DCMC13P6PVK87 DCMD13P6PVK87 DCMG13P6PVK87
DC 17W5 DCMP17P5PVK87 DCMC17P5PVK87 DCMD17P5PVK87 DCMG17P5PVK87
DC 21WA4 DCMP21PA4PVK87 DCMC21PA4PVK87 DCMD21PA4PVK87 DCMG21PA4PVK87
DC 25W3 DCMP25P3PVK87 DCMC25P3PVK87 DCMD25P3PVK87 DCMG25P3PVK87
DC 27W2 DCMP27P2PVK87 DCMC27P2PVK87 DCMD27P2PVK87 DCMG27P2PVK87
For M3 threads replace MP with MS, MC with ML, MD with MO, MG with MJ.
Notes: For tin plated PC tails add A226 (signal contacts only). Example DEMP5P1PVK87A226
For performance class 2 substitute K127 for K87. Example: DEMP5P1PVK127
[ Keyed.

Without Screw Locks
With Boardlocks
Part Number
With Screw Locks
Without Boardlocks
Part Number
With Screw Locks
With Boardlocks
DE 5W1 DEMP5P1SVA197 DEMC5P1SVA197 DEMD5P1SVA197 DEMG5P1SVA197
DA 7W2 DAMP7P2SVA197 DAMC7P2SVA197 DAMD7P2SVA197 DAMG7P2SVA197
DA 11W1 DAMP11P1SVA197 DAMC11P1SVA197 DAMD11P1SVA197 DAMG11P1SVA197
DA 3W3 DAMP3P3SVA197 DAMC3P3SVA197 DAMD3P3SVA197 DAMG3P3SVA197
DA 3WK3[ DAMP3PK3SVA197TM DAMC3PK3SVA197TM DAMD3PK3SVA197TM DAMG3PK3SVA197TM
DB 5W5 DBMP5P5SVA197 DBMC5P5SVA197 DBMD5P5SVA197 DBMG5P5SVA197
DB 9W4 DBMP9P4SVA197 DBMC9P4SVA197 DBMD9P4SVA197 DBMG9P4SVA197
DB 13W3 DBMP13P3SVA197 DBMC13P3SVA197 DBMD13P3SVA197 DBMG13P3SVA197
DB 17W2 DBMP17P2SVA197 DBMC17P2SVA197 DBMD17P2SVA197 DBMG17P2SVA197
DB 21W1 DBMP21P1SVA197 DBMC21P1SVA197 DBMD21P1SVA197 DBMG21P1SVA197
DC 8W8 DCMP8P8SVA197 DCMC8P8SVA197 DCMD8P8SVA197 DCMG8P8SVA197
DC 13W6 DCMP13P6SVA197 DCMC13P6SVA197 DCMD13P6SVA197 DCMG13P6SVA197
DC 17W5 DCMP17P5SVA197 DCMC17P5SVA197 DCMD17P5SVA197 DCMG17P5SVA197
DC 21WA4 DCMP21PA4SVA197 DCMC21PA4SVA197 DCMD21PA4SVA197 DCMG21PA4SVA197
DC 25W3 DCMP25P3SVA197 DCMC25P3SVA197 DCMD25P3SVA197 DCMG25P3SVA197
DC 27W2 DCMP27P2SVA197 DCMC27P2SVA197 DCMD27P2SVA197 DCMG27P2SVA197
For M3 threads replace MP with MS, MC with ML, MD with MO, MG with MJ.
Notes: For performance class 2 substitute K126 for A197. Example: DEMP5P1SVK126
[ Keyed.